
PIER TO HOTEL

12:00
14:00
16:00 

18:00
20:00
22:00 

8:00
10:00 

AM PM

HOTEL TO PIER

13:00
15:00
17:00 

19:00
21:00

7:25
9:00
11:00

AM PM

Inspired by the French elegance,
voco™ Monaco Dubai offers you a place to unwind

and enjoy the la joie de vivre. 

Bienvenue

Click to Book Boat Slot!

Daily
Boat Schedule

Please book your preferred time of arrival in advance and be on the Pier 10 minutes before the boat departure.
Kindly note that to board the boat, the email or screenshot of the room booking and boat reservation are to be handy.
All the guests need to have a valid physical Emirates ID/ GCC National ID/ Passport. A copy will not suffice.
We're an adult-only (18+) hotel with music played in public areas until late and with a 24-hour swimming pool and café.
Kindly note that food or drinks from outside are not allowed on the Island.
To book a return boat for departure, please visit the concierge desk at the hotel lobby.

Click to Book Boat Slot!

Location? voco Monaco Boat Jetty

Click For Directions

Book Your Boat Slot

If you need more information or for a last-minute boat booking,
please contact the Concierge team.

045490800

+971 52 126 5722

dxbcd_cng@thoe-hotels.com

https://monaco-hotel-the-heart-of-europe.checkfront.com/reserve/?category_id=5&action=clr
https://monaco-hotel-the-heart-of-europe.checkfront.com/reserve/?category_id=5&action=clr
https://www.google.com/maps/place/voco+Monaco+Dubai-+Boat+Jetty/@25.197723,55.2314443,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x3e5f4350030e3295:0x967e64204dadc7de!8m2!3d25.197723!4d55.2340192!16s%2Fg%2F11vt0v0hmr?entry=ttu

