

Daily Boat Schedule

PIER TO HOTEL	
AM	PM
8:00	12:00 18:00
10:00	14:00 20:00
	16:00 22:00

HOTEL TO PIER	
AM	PM
7:25	13:00 19:00
9:00	15:00 21:00
11:00	17:00

- Please book your preferred time of arrival in advance and be on the Pier 10 minutes before the boat departure.
- Kindly note that to board the boat, the email or screenshot of the room booking and boat reservation are to be handy.
- · All the guests need to have a valid physical Emirates ID/ GCC National ID/ Passport. A copy will not suffice.
- · We're an adult-only (18+) hotel with music played in public areas until late and with a 24-hour swimming pool and café.
- Kindly note that **food or drinks** from outside are **not allowed** on the Island.
- To book a **return boat** for departure, please visit the concierge desk at the hotel lobby.

Book Your Boat Slot

Click to Book Boat Slot!

If you need more information or for a last-minute boat booking, please contact the Concierge team.

- (S) +971 52 126 5722
- **(** 045490800
- (x) dxbcd_cng@thoe-hotels.com

Location? voco Monaco Boat Jetty

Click For Directions

